NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC

5™ GRADE BOYS DIVISION - 12 TEAMS
GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY (SMALL GYM) #1

TEAM POOL A WIN LOSS TEAM POOL B WIN LOSS
# #
1 GRIZZLIES 4 STAGS
2 GATORS 5 SGS BIG TIME
3 JR TIGERS 6 ST MARIES

TEAM POOL C

# TEAM POOL D WIN LOSS
7 LAKESIDE 10 RIVERSIDE

8 OROVILLE 11  BONNERS FERRY

9 UNITED 12  BULLDOGS

TEAMS -- #3 JR TIGERS, #6 ST MARIES, #9 UNITED & #12 BULLDOGS NO FRIDAY P.M. GAME.

Friday March 16, 2007

A WNPE

#1 GRIZZLIES
#H4 STAGS

#H7 LAKESIDE

#10  RIVERSIDE

Saturday March 17, 2007

13

14

15

16

#3 JR TIGERS

#6 ST MARIES

H7 LAKESIDE

#10  RIVERSIDE

H2 GATORS

#5 SGS BIG TIME
#8 OROVILLE

#11  BONNERS FERRY

3% PLACE POOL A

3% PLACE POOL C

2" PLACE POOL A

2" PLACE POOL C

Sunday March 18, 2007

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1°" PLACE POOL A

15" PLACE POOL C

LOSER GAME #13

WINNER GAME #13

LOSER GAME #15

WINNER GAME #15

LOSER GAME #17

WINNER GAME #17

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

#H2 GATORS

#5 SGS BIG TIME
#8 OROVILLE
#11  BONNERS FERRY
#1 GRIZZLIES
#H4 STAGS

#9 UNITED

#12  BULLDOGS
#3 JR TIGERS

#6 ST MARIES
#9 UNITED

#12  BULLDOGS

3% PLACE POOL B

3% PLACE POOL D

2" PLACE POOL B

2" PLACE POOL D

1°" PLACE POOL B

1°" PLACE POOL D

LOSER GAME #14

WINNER GAME #14

LOSER GAME #16

WINNER GAME #16

LOSER GAME #18

WINNER GAME !8

CHAMPION

ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1
ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

ELEMENTARY#1

5:30P.M

6:30P.M.
7:30P.M.
8:30P.M.

8:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
12:00P.M.
1:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
5:00P.M
6:00P.M.

7:00P.M.

9:00A.M.

10:00A.M.

11:00A.M.

12:00P.M.

1:00P.M.

2:00P.M.

3:00P.M.

(GAME #23 FOR 3RD/4TH PLACE)

ELEMENTARY#1

4:00P.M.

(GAME #24 FOR 15T/2NP PLACE)



