NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC 5TH GRADE BOYS DIVISION – 12 TEAMS GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY (SMALL GYM) #1

TEAM #	POOL A	WIN	LOSS	TEAM #	POOL B	WIN	LOSS
1 2 3	GRIZZLIES GATORS JR TIGERS			4 5 6	STAGS SGS BIG TIME ST MARIES		
TEAM # 7 8 9	POOL C LAKESIDE OROVILLE UNITED			TEAM 10 11 12	POOL D RIVERSIDE BONNERS FERRY BULLDOGS	WIN	LOSS

TEAMS -- #3 JR TIGERS, #6 ST MARIES, #9 UNITED & #12 BULLDOGS NO FRIDAY P.M. GAME.

Friday March 16, 2007											
1	#1 GRIZZLIES		VS	#2 GATORS		ELEMENTARY#1	5:30P.M				
2	#4	STAGS	VS	#5 SGS BIG TIME		ELEMENTARY#1	6:30P.M.				
3	#7	LAKESIDE	VS	#8	OROVILLE	ELEMENTARY#1	7:30P.M.				
4	#10	RIVERSIDE	VS	#11	BONNERS FERRY	ELEMENTARY#1	8:30P.M.				
Catu	rdov N	Jarob 17, 2007									
		March 17, 2007		// 1							
5	#3	JR TIGERS	VS	#1	GRIZZLIES	ELEMENTARY#1	8:00A.M.				
6	#6	ST MARIES	VS	#4	STAGS	ELEMENTARY#1	9:00A.M.				
7	#7 #10		VS	#9 #10	UNITED	ELEMENTARY#1	10:00A.M.				
8	#10 #2	RIVERSIDE	VS	#12 #2	BULLDOGS	ELEMENTARY#1	11:00A.M.				
9	#2 #F	GATORS	VS	#3	JR TIGERS	ELEMENTARY#1	12:00P.M.				
10	#5	SGS BIG TIME	VS	#6	ST MARIES	ELEMENTARY#1	1:00P.M.				
11	#8	OROVILLE	VS	#9 #10	UNITED	ELEMENTARY#1	2:00P.M.				
12	#11	BONNERS FERRY	VS	#12	BULLDOGS	ELEMENTARY#1	3:00P.M.				
13		ACE POOL A	VS	3 RD PI	ACE POOL B	ELEMENTARY#1	4:00P.M.				
15	5 1		۷3	3 PLACE POOL B			4.001.101.				
14	3 RD PI	ACE POOL C	VS	3 RD PI	ACE POOL D	ELEMENTARY#1	5:00P.M				
•••	5 TEACETOOL C VS			3 TEACE TOOL D							
15	2 ND PLACE POOL A VS		VS	2 ND PLACE POOL B		ELEMENTARY#1	6:00P.M.				
16	2 ND PLACE POOL C		VS	2 ND PI	ACE POOL D	ELEMENTARY#1	7:00P.M.				
C		anala 10, 2007									
	Sunday March 18, 2007										
17	1 ST PLACE POOL A		VS	1 st PLACE POOL B		ELEMENTARY#1	9:00A.M.				
10		ACE POOL C	VS		ACE POOL D		10.004 14				
18	I" PL		٧٥	I" PL	ACE POUL D	ELEMENTARY#1	10:00A.M.				
19		D CAME #13	VS		R GAME #14	ELEMENTARY#1	11:00A.M.				
17	LOSER GAME #13 VS		۷3	LOSER GAIVIE #14			11.00A.W.				
20	WINN	ER GAME #13	VS	WINN	ER GAME #14	ELEMENTARY#1	12:00P.M.				
20	VVIIVIV		٧J	VVIININ			12.001.101.				
21	I OSFI	R GAME #15	VS	LOSER GAME #16		ELEMENTARY#1	1:00P.M.				
	2002.			2002							
22	WINN	ER GAME #15	VS	WINN	ER GAME #16	ELEMENTARY#1	2:00P.M.				
23	LOSE	R GAME #17	VS	LOSE	R GAME #18	ELEMENTARY#1	3:00P.M.				
					(GAME #23 FOR 3 RD /4 TH PLACE)						
24	WINNER GAME #17 VS		VS	WINNER GAME !8		ELEMENTARY#1 4:00P.M.					
						(GAME #24 FOR 1st	7/2 ND PLACE)				

CHAMPION